

# 2005 Festival Regatta

## Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 4b: Womens Masters 4+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 07:51 AM</b>									
1	2	Northampton Community Rowing B (J.Paul, K.Elinevsky, E.McAnulty, J.Moman, [M.Romanovitch])	<b>03:31.00</b>	00:00.00	03:31.00			00:03:31.00	00:00:00.00
2	6	Community Rowing, Inc. C (A.Rourke, D.Abbott, D.Grinnell, Y.Taskor, [J.Brown])	<b>03:32.47</b>	00:01.47	03:32.47			00:03:31.00	00:00:01.47
3	1	Community Rowing, Inc. B (J.Morse, A.Eisenmenger, B.Trissel, M.Donaldson, [S.Lamprey])	<b>03:38.12</b>	00:05.65	03:38.12			00:03:31.00	00:00:07.12
4	4	Blood Street Sculls B (M.Fagan, J.Harrigan, B.Buch, L.Wisnieski, [D.Capozza])	<b>03:39.67</b>	00:01.55	03:39.67			00:03:31.00	00:00:08.67
5	3	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (D.DiCaprio, M.King, W.Hirst, C.Mulvey, [C.Dotterer])	<b>03:39.96</b>	00:00.29	03:39.96			00:03:31.00	00:00:08.96
6	5	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (M.Cravetz, L.Meunier, J.MacDonald, L.Knight, [J.Barnum])	<b>03:40.90</b>	00:00.94	03:40.90			00:03:31.00	00:00:09.90
<b>Race 1a: Mens Veteran 1x (top 2 advance) Heat 1 @ 07:57 AM</b>									
1	2	Cambridge Boat Club (A.Fischer)	<b>03:51.60</b>	00:00.00	03:51.60			00:03:51.60	00:00:00.00
2	3	Berkshire Rowing and Sculling Society (BRASS) (A.Inglis)	<b>03:57.40</b>	00:05.80	03:57.40			00:03:51.60	00:00:05.80
3	1	Merrimack River Rowing Association (M.Romanowsky)	<b>04:01.00</b>	00:03.60	04:01.00			00:03:51.60	00:00:09.40
	4	Community Rowing, Inc. (D.Besser)	<b>Problem</b>						
	5	New Haven Rowing Club (C.Brooke)	<b>Scratch</b>						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 1b: Mens Veteran 1x (top 2 advance) Heat 2 @ 08:03 AM</b>									
	1	Greenwich Rowing Club (S.Killen)	<b>Problem</b>						
	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (R.Sengstaken)	<b>Problem</b>						
	3	Community Rowing, Inc. (H.Scott)	<b>Problem</b>						
	4	New Haven Rowing Club (S.Gurney)	<b>Scratch</b>						
<b>Race 4a: Womens Masters 4+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 08:03 AM</b>									
	1	3 Blood Street Sculls A (K.Dorsey, K.Sicuranza, K.Tolson, D.Dodge, [M.Quirici])	<b>03:41.00</b>	00:00.00	03:41.00			00:03:41.00	00:00:00.00
	2	4 Community Rowing, Inc. A (P.Kritek, C.Egan, C.Crosby, M.Wynne-Wynter, [E.Healy])	<b>03:47.70</b>	00:06.70	03:47.70			00:03:41.00	00:00:06.70
	3	2 Great Bay Rowing (L.Hafner, M.Belcher, R.Woodburn, D.Lonergan, [A.Byron])	<b>03:55.30</b>	00:07.60	03:55.30			00:03:41.00	00:00:14.30
	4	1 Northampton Community Rowing A (C.Petersen, C.MacColl, D.Olivier, B.Wolfe, [M.Elkins])	<b>04:04.00</b>	00:08.70	04:04.00			00:03:41.00	00:00:23.00
	5	Albany Rowing Center (D.Streeter, J.Rogers, M.Calupe, J.Hall, [S.Lipnick])	<b>Scratch</b>						
<b>Race 1c: Mens Veteran 1x (top 2 advance) Heat 3 @ 08:09 AM</b>									
	1	2 Cygnet Rowing Club (J.Saxelby)	<b>00:13.30</b>	00:00.00	00:13.30			00:00:13.30	00:00:00.00
	2	4 Slack Tide Rowers (D.Ireland)	<b>00:20.70</b>	00:07.40	00:20.70			00:00:13.30	00:00:07.40
	1	New Haven Rowing Club (B.Walsh)	<b>Scratch</b>						
	3	Merrimack River Rowing Association (J.LaFreniere)	<b>Did Not Finish</b>						
<b>Race 2: Womens Senior 1x Final Only @ 08:15 AM</b>									
	1	1 Litchfield Hills Rowing Club (C.Houle)	<b>04:24.84</b>	00:00.00	04:24.84			00:04:24.84	00:00:00.00
	2	3 Albany Rowing Center (K.Tolcser)	<b>04:27.04</b>	00:02.20	04:27.04			00:04:24.84	00:00:02.20
	3	4 Merrimack River Rowing Association (W.Breiland)	<b>04:35.54</b>	00:08.50	04:35.54			00:04:24.84	00:00:10.70
	4	2 Community Rowing, Inc. (C.Krauss)	<b>04:38.04</b>	00:02.50	04:38.04			00:04:24.84	00:00:13.20
	5	5 Amoskeag Rowing Club (N.Smith)	<b>04:44.64</b>	00:06.60	04:44.64			00:04:24.84	00:00:19.80
	6	Albany Rowing Center (S.Wolin)	<b>Did Not Finish</b>						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 12: Mens Masters 8+ Final Only @ 08:21 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. (K.Dupuis, G.Strom, R.McGurrin, J.McDonnell, C.Stepanian, C.Richardson, D.Greten, M.Jafri, [N.Tweed])	03:01.30	00:00.00	03:01.30			00:03:01.30	00:00:00.00
2	1	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (M.Adams, M.Greene, C.Lindgren, R.Humphrey, M.McGrath, M.Dinges, J.Bean, T.Hirst, [N.Avallone])	03:06.90	00:05.60	03:06.90			00:03:01.30	00:00:05.60
3	2	Albany Rowing Center (J.Masters, K.Harlin, K.Webb, M.McGuire, J.Zehnder, J.Feeney, S.Knapp, D.Kennedy, [D.Dorio])	03:08.30	00:01.40	03:08.30			00:03:01.30	00:00:07.00
<b>Race 11a: Womens Masters 8+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 08:27 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (N.Whitestone, C.Truman, O.Guerrero Motz, A.Rourke, P.Kritek, D.Abbott, R.Turri Vise, Y.Taskor, [E.Healy])	03:24.90	00:00.00	03:24.90			00:03:24.90	00:00:00.00
2	1	Riverfront Recapture, Inc. (T.2, T.3, T.4, T.5, T.6, T.7, T.8, T.9, [T.1])	03:28.60	00:03.70	03:28.60			00:03:24.90	00:00:03.70
3	4	Dresden Rowing Club B (L.Sonder, K.Fountain, K.Sluzenski, E.Glenshaw, L.L Leatherwood, N.Carter, J.Friend, K.Laine, [C.Nagle])	03:32.40	00:03.80	03:32.40			00:03:24.90	00:00:07.50
4	3	Great Bay Rowing (L.Hafner, D.Lonergan, R.Woodburn, M.Belcher, A.Sutton, D.Valentine, E.Carter, A.Tyson, [A.Byron])	03:46.90	00:14.50	03:46.90			00:03:24.90	00:00:22.00
<b>Race 11b: Womens Masters 8+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 08:33 AM</b>									
1	2	Dresden Rowing Club A (J.MacMillen, L.Gillespie, A.Elliott, A.Bracken, D.Carey, D.Smith, E.Stein, C.Boghosian, [J.Rappolle])	03:17.20	00:00.00	03:17.20			00:03:17.20	00:00:00.00
2	4	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (A.Burda, P.Petacchi, T.Mauer, S.Beaudry, S.Robinson, W.Higgins, S.Herman, S.Conger, [S.Watson])	03:20.20	00:03.00	03:20.20			00:03:17.20	00:00:03.00
3	6	Blood Street Sculls (K.Dorsey, K.Sicuranza, K.Tolson, D.Dodge, B.Buch, T.Patten, L.Hook, L.Wisnieski, [M.Quirici])	03:22.30	00:02.10	03:22.30			00:03:17.20	00:00:05.10
4	3	Northampton Community Rowing (C.Petersen, J.Moman, C.MacColl, B.Wolfe, E.McAnulty, D.Olivier, K.Elinevsky, L.Thompson, [M.Romanovitch])	03:23.10	00:00.80	03:23.10			00:03:17.20	00:00:05.90
5	1	Community Rowing, Inc. A	03:23.80	00:00.70	03:23.80			00:03:17.20	00:00:06.60

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 11b: Womens Masters 8+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 08:33 AM</b>									
(J.Morse, A.Eisenmenger, C.Crosby, C.Egan, D.Grinnell, M.Wynne-Wynter, B.Trissel, M.Donaldson, [L.Rothman])									
6	5	Community Rowing, Inc. C (B.Dembeck, D.Federowicz, I.G., J.Davis, P.Wayne, C.Madamba, P.Wayne, K.Kulig, [D.Leavitt])	03:27.70	00:03.90	03:27.70			00:03:17.20	00:00:10.50
<b>Race 6: Mens Senior 1x Final Only @ 08:39 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. (W.Dimmick)	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00			00:00:00.00	00:00:00.00
2	3	New Haven Rowing Club (J.Poole)	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00			00:00:00.00	00:00:00.00
3	4	Duxbury Boat Club (W.Dennison)	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00			00:00:00.00	00:00:00.00
<b>Race 3: Mens Masters 2x Final Only @ 08:45 AM</b>									
1	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (R.Sengstaken, J.Polcari)	03:34.00	00:00.00	03:34.00			00:03:34.00	00:00:00.00
2	4	Duxbury Boat Club (W.Dennison, P.Hagan)	03:39.50	00:05.50	03:39.50			00:03:34.00	00:00:05.50
3	3	Albany Rowing Center (B.Walsh, M.Hall)	03:49.60	00:10.10	03:49.60			00:03:34.00	00:00:15.60
4	5	Albany Rowing Center (D.Heath, B.Mansalis)	03:53.60	00:04.00	03:53.60			00:03:34.00	00:00:19.60
5	1	Northampton Community Rowing (B.Lowry, K.Burgoyne)	04:14.50	00:20.90	04:14.50			00:03:34.00	00:00:40.50
<b>Race 13: Womens Masters 1x Final Only @ 08:51 AM</b>									
1	3	Amoskeag Rowing Club (C.Curran)	03:48.60	00:00.00	03:48.60			00:03:48.60	00:00:00.00
2	1	Litchfield Hills Rowing Club (E.Bogdanovics)	04:11.20	00:22.60	04:11.20			00:03:48.60	00:00:00.00
3	6	Amoskeag Rowing Club (N.Smith)	04:27.30	00:16.10	04:27.30			00:03:48.60	00:00:38.70
4	4	Albany Rowing Center (L.Nystrom)	04:30.40	00:03.10	04:30.40			00:03:48.60	00:00:41.80
	2	Sagamore Rowing Association (E.Santoro)	Scratch						
	5	Community Rowing, Inc. (H.Power)	Scratch						
	7	New Haven Rowing Club (A.Boucher)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 5: Mens Masters 4+ Final Only @ 08:57 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (K.Dupuis, G.Strom, D.Greten, J.McDonnell, [N.Tweed])	03:11.40	00:00.00	03:11.40			00:03:11.40	00:00:00.00
2	4	Riverfront Recapture, Inc. (T.2, T.3, T.4, T.5, [T.1])	03:14.70	00:03.30	03:14.70			00:03:11.40	00:00:03.30
3	3	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (M.Adams, R.Humphrey, B.Mulvey, C.Lindgren, [N.Avallone])	03:24.90	00:10.20	03:24.90			00:03:11.40	00:00:13.50
4	6	Community Rowing, Inc. B (J.Arm, M.Hyde, B.Schauffler, F.Thys, [S.McAuliffe])	03:30.70	00:05.80	03:30.70			00:03:11.40	00:00:19.30
	1	Quinsigamond Rowing Association, Inc. (P.McGowan, S.Robinson, P.Ferguson, D.Donovan, [B.McDonald])	Scratch						
	5	Albany Rowing Center (K.Webb, M.McGuire, D.Kennedy, J.Zehnder, [D.Dorio])	Scratch						
<b>Race 8: Mens Vet/Snr 2x Final Only @ 09:03 AM</b>									
1	4	Cygnets Rowing Club (J.Saxelby, A.Inglis)	03:26.60	00:00.00	03:26.60			00:03:26.60	00:00:00.00
2	6	Duxbury Boat Club (W.Dennison, P.Hagan)	03:33.50	00:06.90	03:33.50			00:03:26.60	00:00:06.90
3	5	Community Rowing, Inc. (H.Scott, D.Besser)	03:47.20	00:13.70	03:47.20			00:03:26.60	00:00:20.60
4	3	Merrimack River Rowing Association (C.Popolo, J.LaFreniere)	03:53.00	00:05.80	03:53.00			00:03:26.60	00:00:26.40
	1	New Haven Rowing Club (B.Walsh, S.Gurney)	Scratch						
	2	Cambridge Boat Club (R.Bunting, P.Forzley)	Scratch						
<b>Race 4: Womens Masters 4+ Final @ 09:09 AM</b>									
1	3	Blood Street Sculls A (K.Dorsey, K.Sicuranza, K.Tolson, D.Dodge, [M.Quirici])	03:36.50	00:00.00	03:36.50			00:03:36.50	00:00:00.00
2	5	Community Rowing, Inc. A (P.Kritek, C.Egan, C.Crosby, M.Wynne-Wynter, [E.Healy])	03:42.10	00:05.60	03:42.10			00:03:36.50	00:00:05.60
3	4	Northampton Community Rowing B (J.Paul, K.Elisevsky, E.McAnulty, J.Moman, [M.Romanovitch])	03:42.50	00:00.40	03:42.50			00:03:36.50	00:00:06.00
4	1	Community Rowing, Inc. C (A.Rourke, D.Abbott, D.Grinnell, Y.Taskor, [J.Brown])	03:43.40	00:00.90	03:43.40			00:03:36.50	00:00:06.90
5	2	Great Bay Rowing (L.Hafner, M.Belcher, R.Woodburn, D.Lonergan, [A.Byron])	03:52.50	00:09.10	03:52.50			00:03:36.50	00:00:16.00
6	6	Community Rowing, Inc. B (J.Morse, A.Eisenmenger, B.Trissel, M.Donaldson, [S.Lamprey])	03:53.00	00:00.50	03:53.00			00:03:36.50	00:00:16.50

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 4: Womens Masters 4+ Final @ 09:09 AM</b>									
<b>Race 7: Womens Masters 2x Final Only @ 09:15 AM</b>									
1	5	Albany Rowing Center A (M.Burnham, J.Gaynor)	03:53.20	00:00.00	03:53.20			00:03:53.20	00:00:00.00
2	4	Community Rowing, Inc. B (H.Power, K.Lessard)	03:53.90	00:00.70	03:53.90			00:03:53.20	00:00:00.70
3	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (C.Martel, C.McCarthy)	03:57.30	00:03.40	03:57.30			00:03:53.20	00:00:04.10
4	3	Albany Rowing Center B (H.Evans, J.Parr)	04:15.80	00:18.50	04:15.80			00:03:53.20	00:00:22.60
	1	Albany Rowing Center C (L.Kuwik, I.Wilke)	Scratch						
<b>Race 10: Mens Masters 1x Final Only @ 09:21 AM</b>									
1	3	Row New York (M.Smith)	03:29.20	00:00.00	03:29.20			00:03:29.20	00:00:00.00
2	5	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (A.Binkawski)	03:36.60	00:07.40	03:36.60			00:03:29.20	00:00:07.40
3	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (J.Polcari)	03:52.00	00:15.40	03:52.00			00:03:29.20	00:00:22.80
	1	Cambridge Boat Club (A.Fischer)	Scratch						
	4	New Haven Rowing Club (J.Poole)	Scratch						
<b>Race 11: Womens Masters 8+ Final @ 09:27 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. A (N.Whitestone, C.Truman, O.Guerrero Motz, A.Rourke, P.Kritek, D.Abbott, R.Turri Vise, Y.Taskor, [E.Healy])	03:10.00	00:00.00	03:10.00			00:03:10.00	00:00:00.00
2	4	Dresden Rowing Club A (J.MacMillen, L.Gillespie, A.Elliott, A.Bracken, D.Carey, D.Smith, E.Stein, C.Boghosian, [J.Rappolle])	03:14.00	00:04.00	03:14.00			00:03:10.00	00:00:04.00
3	1	Dresden Rowing Club B (L.Sonder, K.Fountain, K.Sluzenski, E.Glenshaw, L.L Leatherwood, N.Carter, J.Friend, K.Laine, [C.Nagle])	03:15.00	00:01.00	03:15.00			00:03:10.00	00:00:05.00
4	5	Riverfront Recapture, Inc. (T.2, T.3, T.4, T.5, T.6, T.7, T.8, T.9, [T.1])	03:15.00	00:00.00	03:15.00			00:03:10.00	00:00:05.00
5	6	Blood Street Sculls (K.Dorsey, K.Sicuranza, K.Tolson, D.Dodge, B.Buch, T.Patten, L.Hook, L.Wisnieski, [M.Quirici])	03:21.50	00:06.50	03:21.50			00:03:10.00	00:00:11.50
6	2	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (A.Burda, P.Petacchi, T.Mauer, S.Beaudry, S.Robinson, W.Higgins, S.Herman, S.Conger, [S.Watson])	03:22.40	00:00.90	03:22.40			00:03:10.00	00:00:12.40

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 11: Womens Masters 8+ Final @ 09:27 AM</b>									
7	7	Community Rowing, Inc. A (J.Morse, A.Eisenmenger, C.Crosby, C.Egan, D.Grinnell, M.Wynne-Wynter, B.Trissel, M.Donaldson, [L.Rothman])	03:24.80	00:02.40	03:24.80			00:03:10.00	00:00:00.00
<b>Race 1: Mens Veteran 1x Final @ 09:33 AM</b>									
1	3	Cambridge Boat Club (A.Fischer)	03:39.70	00:00.00	03:39.70			00:03:39.70	00:00:00.00
2	1	Cygnets Rowing Club (J.Saxelby)	03:43.00	00:03.30	03:43.00			00:03:39.70	00:00:03.30
3	5	Berkshire Rowing and Sculling Society (BRASS) (A.Inglis)	03:46.30	00:03.30	03:46.30			00:03:39.70	00:00:06.60
4	6	Slack Tide Rowers (D.Ireland)	03:48.20	00:01.90	03:48.20			00:03:39.70	00:00:08.50
	2	Community Rowing, Inc. (H.Scott)	Problem						
	4	Merrimack River Rowing Association (R.Sengstaken)	Problem						
<b>Race 14a: Womens Open 2x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 09:51 AM</b>									
1	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (A.Blake, J.Macalear)	07:23.80	00:00.00	07:23.80			00:07:23.80	00:00:00.00
2	6	Dresden Rowing Club A (C.Reynolds, M.Reid)	07:49.30	00:25.50	07:49.30			00:07:23.80	00:00:25.50
3	3	Winnepesaukee Rowing Club (L.Logel, L.Euler)	08:02.70	00:13.40	08:02.70			00:07:23.80	00:00:38.90
4	4	Dresden Rowing Club B (L.Bozzuto, S.Bartels)	08:11.70	00:09.00	08:11.70			00:07:23.80	00:00:47.90
5	5	Community Rowing, Inc. A (L.Treat, C.Murphy)	08:23.50	00:11.80	08:23.50			00:07:23.80	00:00:59.70
6	1	Dresden Rowing Club D (H.Beach, I.Nelson)	08:31.90	00:08.40	08:31.90			00:07:23.80	00:01:08.10
<b>Race 14b: Womens Open 2x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 10:01 AM</b>									
1	4	Dresden Rowing Club C (K.Davison, K.Garges)	08:00.20	00:00.00	08:00.20			00:08:00.20	00:00:00.00
2	3	Blood Street Sculls (1.TBA, 2.TBA)	08:07.00	00:06.80	08:07.00			00:08:00.20	00:00:06.80
3	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (C.Martel, C.McCarthy)	08:09.40	00:02.40	08:09.40			00:08:00.20	00:00:09.20
	1	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (N.Klaiber, E.Dingley)	Scratch						
	5	Albany Rowing Center (J.Parr, I.Wilke)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 15a: Womens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 2 Advance) Heat 1 @ 10:11 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. A (L.Doolittle, B.Wagner, C.Glandorf, L.Glandorf, [A.Silberstien])	07:15.68	00:00.00	07:15.68			00:07:15.68	00:00:00.00
2	1	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. A (G.Stern, N.Klaiber, S.DelRusso, E.Dingley, [M.Venne])	07:34.08	00:18.40	07:34.08			00:07:15.68	00:00:18.40
3	2	Amoskeag Rowing Club (S.LaChance, K.Laaspere, A.Farrell, C.Ward, [M.Naczas])	07:51.48	00:17.40	07:51.48			00:07:15.68	00:00:35.80
4	4	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (E.Johnson, E.O'Neil, S.Reilly, D.Troy, [G.Rignanese])	08:15.68	00:24.20	08:15.68			00:07:15.68	00:01:00.00
5	5	Row New York C (A.Guinane, S.Mohammed, S.Somar, Y.Palmer, [J.Navarette])	08:51.98	00:36.30	08:51.98			00:07:15.68	00:01:36.30
<b>Race 15b: Womens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 2 Advance) Heat 2 @ 10:21 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. B (L.Gardner, S.Stockwood, K.Ou, S.Huebscher, [A.Deutsch])	07:36.60	00:00.00	07:36.60			00:07:36.60	00:00:00.00
2	1	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. B (J.Griffin, D.Clinton, K.Butz, A.Troitino, [A.Winn])	07:45.60	00:09.00	07:45.60			00:07:36.60	00:00:09.00
3	2	Albany Rowing Center A (J.Michaels, A.Kraus, A.Campito, K.Johannese, [E.Wegrzyn])	07:49.10	00:03.50	07:49.10			00:07:36.60	00:00:12.50
4	4	Row New York B (C.Zienkowitz, J.Guinane, T.Quijada, E.Charles, [B.Cao])	08:21.10	00:32.00	08:21.10			00:07:36.60	00:00:44.50
5	5	Winnepesaukee Rowing Club (L.Woodman, S.Otis, E.Adams, L.Logel, [S.Flyn])	08:47.30	00:26.20	08:47.30			00:07:36.60	00:01:10.70
<b>Race 15c: Womens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 2 Advance) Heat 3 @ 10:31 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. C (K.London, L.Treat, A.Hammond, J.Lidsky, [D.Fitzgerald])	08:00.40	00:00.00	08:00.40			00:08:00.40	00:00:00.00
2	4	Albany Rowing Center B (E.Glennon, E.Wasserbach, K.Everett, T.Allinger, [G.Vidal])	08:15.00	00:14.60	08:15.00			00:08:00.40	00:00:14.60
3	3	Row New York A (M.Carter, J.Youn, L.Chan, N.Hernandez, [J.Kim])	08:16.70	00:01.70	08:16.70			00:08:00.40	00:00:16.30
4	1	Great Bay Rowing (C.Sandberg, E.Rice, C.Smith, L.Kilmain, [C.Stark])	08:21.80	00:05.10	08:21.80			00:08:00.40	00:00:21.40
5	5	Dresden Rowing Club (M.Menard, L.Caldwell, T.Freeman, C.Kelsey, [B.Fawcett])	08:41.00	00:19.20	08:41.00			00:08:00.40	00:00:40.60



Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 16: Womens Novice 1x (first year of rowing) Final Only @ 10:41 AM</b>									
1	4	Riverside Boat Club	07:52.10	00:00.00	07:52.10			00:07:52.10	00:00:00.00
2	1	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (A.Malinkevich)	08:06.80	00:14.70	08:06.80			00:07:52.10	00:00:14.70
3	3	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (M.Kelly)	08:53.30	00:46.50	08:53.30			00:07:52.10	00:01:01.20
	2	New Haven Rowing Club (D.Kelly)	Scratch						
<b>Race 17: Mens Novice/Junior 1x Final Only @ 10:51 AM</b>									
1	1	U Mass Amherst (G.Young)	07:47.10	00:00.00	07:47.10			00:07:47.10	00:00:00.00
2	2	Durham Boat Club (P.Field)	08:11.65	00:24.55	08:11.65			00:07:47.10	00:00:24.55
<b>Race 21a: Mens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 2 Advance) Heat 1 @ 11:01 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program A (S.Crow, A.Cody, J.Massey, H.Swados, [J.Cox])	06:41.61	00:00.00	06:41.61			00:06:41.61	00:00:00.00
2	2	Amoskeag Rowing Club B (A.Johnson, P.Smith, G.Vanacore, M.Curran, [M.Naczas])	06:51.61	00:10.00	06:51.61			00:06:41.61	00:00:10.00
3	1	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (K.Jemiolo, R.O'Connell, N.Vanikiotis, J.Pelzek, [J.Kanwal])	06:52.76	00:01.15	06:52.76			00:06:41.61	00:00:11.15
4	5	Winnepesaukee Rowing Club (M.Misiewicz, R.Drenkhahan, E.Misiewicz, B.Pelczar, [S.Flyn])	07:26.31	00:33.55	07:26.31			00:06:41.61	00:00:44.70
	4	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling B (G.Hawxhurst, W.Porter, E.Cassidy, M.Schiliro, [A.Altimari])	Scratch						
<b>Race 21b: Mens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 11:11 AM</b>									
1	3	Albany Rowing Center (T.Nesel, N.Dugan, E.Bollin, H.Kelley, [G.Vidal])	07:38.90	00:00.00	07:38.90			00:07:38.90	00:00:00.00
2	2	Dresden Rowing Club (N.Kono, I.Brennick, D.Byington, P.Kermond, [R.D'Aveni])	07:58.40	00:19.50	07:58.40			00:07:38.90	00:00:19.50
	1	Amoskeag Rowing Club A (J.Pfaff, C.Levy, I.Wheeler, J.Normand, [A.Boyle])	Scratch						
	4	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program C (I.Accomando, B.Mills, C.Cieplak-von Bla, H.Klein, [R.Nevins])	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 21c: Mens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) (Top 3 Advance) Heat 3 @ 11:21 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program B (W.Walter, H.Ebbott, T.Leonard, T.Swaim, [S.Taube])	06:35.00	00:00.00	06:35.00			00:06:35.00	00:00:00.00
2	4	Great Bay Rowing (A.Rainey, E.Kim, N.Santos, A.Schultz, [K.Nardi])	06:35.00	00:00.00	06:35.00			00:06:35.00	00:00:00.00
3	3	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (A.Kroft, J.Bell, T.Austen, B.Wockenfuss, [D.Smith])	06:40.15	00:05.15	06:40.15			00:06:35.00	00:00:05.15
4	1	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling A (M.Jonas, D.Hegermiller, B.Koutrakos, A.Renker, [J.Geager])	06:40.20	00:00.05	06:40.20			00:06:35.00	00:00:05.20

<b>Race 20: Womens Junior 8+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) Final Only @ 11:27 AM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (A.Lloyd, A.Migauskay, K.Woodard, C.Murphy, A.Tapley, S.Dossbhoy, M.Sarason, G.Galantino, [A.Silberstien])	06:25.50	00:00.00	06:25.50			00:06:25.50	00:00:00.00
2	5	Community Rowing, Inc. B (E.Zoloth, L.Treat, A.Hammond, S.Hindman, A.Locke, J.Lidsky, J.Ginsberg, C.Blau, [A.Deutsch])	06:40.00	00:14.50	06:40.00			00:06:25.50	00:00:14.50
3	6	Albany Rowing Center (C.Helmer, C.Johannesen, D.Chesser, A.Wellspeak, E.Wasserbach, A.Kraus, A.Campito, J.Michaels, [E.Wegrzyn])	06:43.55	00:03.55	06:43.55			00:06:25.50	00:00:18.05
4	3	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (J.Griffin, S.DelRusso, G.Stern, K.Marcellino, K.Butz, D.Clinton, M.Schoonover, A.Troitino, [M.Venne])	06:45.52	00:01.97	06:45.52			00:06:25.50	00:00:20.02
5	4	Row New York (M.Carter, J.Youn, L.Chan, J.Guinane, T.Quijada, E.Charles, C.Zienkowitz, N.Hernandez, [J.Kim])	07:02.75	00:17.23	07:02.75			00:06:25.50	00:00:37.25
6	1	Amoskeag Rowing Club (S.LaChance, A.Farrell, M.Keach, O.Boises, N.Bennett, M.Koch, E.Lyons, K.Smith, [L.Baker])	07:07.65	00:04.90	07:07.65			00:06:25.50	00:00:42.15

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 15: Womens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) Final @ 11:37 AM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. A (L.Doolittle, B.Wagner, C.Glandorf, L.Glandorf, [A.Silberstien])	<b>06:48.00</b>	00:00.00	06:48.00			00:06:48.00	00:00:00.00
2	4	Community Rowing, Inc. B (L.Gardner, S.Stockwood, K.Ou, S.Huebscher, [A.Deutsch])	<b>07:01.50</b>	00:13.50	07:01.50			00:06:48.00	00:00:13.50
3	2	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. B (J.Griffin, D.Clinton, K.Butz, A.Troitino, [A.Winn])	<b>07:06.60</b>	00:05.10	07:06.60			00:06:48.00	00:00:18.60
4	1	Community Rowing, Inc. C (K.London, L.Treat, A.Hammond, J.Lidsky, [D.Fitzgerald])	<b>07:20.00</b>	00:13.40	07:20.00			00:06:48.00	00:00:32.00
5	5	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. A (G.Stern, N.Klaiber, S.DelRusso, E.Dingley, [M.Venne])	<b>07:52.10</b>	00:32.10	07:52.10			00:06:48.00	00:01:04.10
6	6	Albany Rowing Center B (E.Glennon, E.Wasserbach, K.Everett, T.Allinger, [G.Vidal])	<b>08:00.00</b>	00:07.90	08:00.00			00:06:48.00	00:01:12.00

<b>Race 21: Mens Junior 4+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) Final @ 12:47 PM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program A (S.Crow, A.Cody, J.Massey, H.Swados, [J.Cox])	<b>06:10.80</b>	00:00.00	06:10.80			00:06:10.80	00:00:00.00
2	1	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program B (W.Walter, H.Ebbott, T.Leonard, T.Swaim, [S.Taube])	<b>06:15.30</b>	00:04.50	06:15.30			00:06:10.80	00:00:04.50
3	6	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (A.Kroft, J.Bell, T.Austen, B.Wockenfuss, [D.Smith])	<b>06:18.60</b>	00:03.30	06:18.60			00:06:10.80	00:00:07.80
4	2	Dresden Rowing Club (N.Kono, I.Brennick, D.Byington, P.Kermond, [R.D'Aveni])	<b>06:25.60</b>	00:07.00	06:25.60			00:06:10.80	00:00:14.80
5	4	Albany Rowing Center (T.Nesel, N.Dugan, E.Bollin, H.Kelley, [G.Vidal])	<b>06:48.00</b>	00:22.40	06:48.00			00:06:10.80	00:00:37.20
6	5	Amoskeag Rowing Club B (A.Johnson, P.Smith, G.Vanacore, M.Curran, [M.Naczas])	<b>07:10.50</b>	00:22.50	07:10.50			00:06:10.80	00:00:59.70

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 14: Womens Open 2x Final @ 12:57 PM</b>								
1	3	Merrimack River Rowing Association (A.Blake, J.Macalear)	07:06.90	00:00.00	07:06.90		00:07:06.90	00:00:00.00
2	5	Dresden Rowing Club A (C.Reynolds, M.Reid)	07:23.60	00:16.70	07:23.60		00:07:06.90	00:00:16.70
3	1	Winnepesaukee Rowing Club (L.Logel, L.Euiler)	07:40.50	00:16.90	07:40.50		00:07:06.90	00:00:33.60
4	4	Dresden Rowing Club C (K.Davison, K.Garges)	07:40.80	00:00.30	07:40.80		00:07:06.90	00:00:33.90
5	2	Blood Street Sculls (1.TBA, 2.TBA)	07:51.00	00:10.20	07:51.00		00:07:06.90	00:00:44.10
6		Community Rowing, Inc. A (C.Martel, C.McCarthy)	Scratch					

**Race 22a: Mens Open 1x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 01:07 PM**

1	6	Durham Boat Club (E.EvansBrown)	07:03.20	00:00.00	07:03.20		00:07:03.20	00:00:00.00
2	4	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (J.Dietz)	07:04.20	00:01.00	07:04.20		00:07:03.20	00:00:01.00
3	3	Amoskeag Rowing Club (T.Duprey)	07:06.20	00:02.00	07:06.20		00:07:03.20	00:00:03.00
4	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (M.Sivigny)	07:09.50	00:03.30	07:09.50		00:07:03.20	00:00:06.30
5	1	Durham Boat Club (C.Mulstay)	07:51.80	00:42.30	07:51.80		00:07:03.20	00:00:48.60
6	5	Sagamore Rowing Association (R.Eberle)	07:53.00	00:01.20	07:53.00		00:07:03.20	00:00:49.80

**Race 22b: Mens Open 1x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 01:17 PM**

1	5	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (W.Piermarini)	07:14.80	00:00.00	07:14.80		00:07:14.80	00:00:00.00
2	1	Durham Boat Club (D.McEachern)	07:25.80	00:11.00	07:25.80		00:07:14.80	00:00:11.00
3	2	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (D.Snowdon)	07:30.70	00:04.90	07:30.70		00:07:14.80	00:00:15.90
4	6	Lyme-Old Lyme High School (N.Azoulay)	07:50.50	00:19.80	07:50.50		00:07:14.80	00:00:00.00
5	4	Amoskeag Rowing Club (G.Dirth)	07:58.80	00:08.30	07:58.80		00:07:14.80	00:00:44.00
	3	New Haven Rowing Club (J.Poole)	Scratch					

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 23a: Mens Open 4+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 01:27 PM</b>									
1	3	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (D.Kroft, C.Austen, M.Kochem, A.Meunier, [D.Knorr])	06:24.00	00:00.00	06:24.00			00:06:24.00	00:00:00.00
2	1	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling A (P.Lee, C.Noto, S.Gambino, C.Sheehan, [J.Geager])	06:30.80	00:06.80	06:30.80			00:06:24.00	00:00:06.80
3	2	Community Rowing, Inc. A (K.Dupuis, R.McGurrin, C.Stepanian, G.Strom, [N.Tweed])	06:31.87	00:01.07	06:31.87			00:06:24.00	00:00:07.87
4	4	Angry Fish Rowing Club (C.Dyke, B.Sarsfield, A.Varcasio, M.Bennice, [L.Yesse])	06:42.40	00:10.53	06:42.40			00:06:24.00	00:00:18.40
5	5	Community Rowing, Inc. C (R.Higgins, J.Lonergan, M.Walker, S.Powers, [P.Yao])	06:57.90	00:15.50	06:57.90			00:06:24.00	00:00:33.90
<b>Race 23b: Mens Open 4+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 01:37 PM</b>									
1	1	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling B (L.Muri, J.Gurfein, G.Hawxhurst, P.Reiser, [A.Altimari])	06:29.77	00:00.00	06:29.77			00:06:29.77	00:00:00.00
2	3	Lowell High School (S.Murray, S.Mckenna, J.Marchand, M.Mckenna, [S.Rivera])	06:30.77	00:01.00	06:30.77			00:06:29.77	00:00:01.00
3	2	Albany Rowing Center (J.Tauzel, M.Warner, J.Masters, K.Harlin, [D.Dorio])	06:37.57	00:06.80	06:37.57			00:06:29.77	00:00:07.80
4	5	Community Rowing, Inc. B (M.Jafri, C.Richardson, C.Kirkland, M.Tanaka, [S.McAuliffe])	06:57.77	00:20.20	06:57.77			00:06:29.77	00:00:28.00
	4	Amoskeag Rowing Club (G.Dirth, I.Smith, J.Pfaff, J.Smith, [A.Boyle])	Scratch						
<b>Race 25a: Womens Open 4+ (Top 2 Advance) Heat 1 @ 01:47 PM</b>									
1	1	Dresden Rowing Club C (K.Davison, K.Garges, I.Nelson, L.Bozzuto, [L.Bernal])	07:15.30	00:00.00	07:15.30			00:07:15.30	00:00:00.00
2	4	Community Rowing, Inc. C (C.Martell, A.Taggart, C.McCarthy, K.Byers, [E.Healy])	07:15.70	00:00.40	07:15.70			00:07:15.30	00:00:00.40
3	2	Community Rowing, Inc. B (N.Whitestone, M.Laugen, A.Rourke, G.Smith, [L.Rothman])	07:22.80	00:07.10	07:22.80			00:07:15.30	00:00:07.50
4	5	Amoskeag Rowing Club (K.Morris, S.Spaulding, H.Scholfield, N.Speidel, [M.Naczas])	07:36.00	00:13.20	07:36.00			00:07:15.30	00:00:20.70
5	3	Angry Fish Rowing Club A (K.Kiernan, K.Houston, K.Fort, A.Morgan, [M.Morgan])	07:38.00	00:02.00	07:38.00			00:07:15.30	00:00:22.70

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 25b: Womens Open 4+ (Top 2 Advance) Heat 2 @ 01:57 PM</b>									
1	5	Community Rowing, Inc. A (C.Forrester, L.Kosturko, J.Lee, C.Truman, [S.Lamprey])	07:20.30	00:00.00	07:20.30			00:07:20.30	00:00:00.00
2	4	Albany Rowing Center (C.Glennie, L.Parietti, R.Cole, Z.Rogers, [L.Alexander])	07:41.10	00:20.80	07:41.10			00:07:20.30	00:00:20.80
3	1	Dresden Rowing Club B (S.Bartels, H.Beach, A.Kennedy, A.Higgins, [R.Grossman])	07:47.90	00:06.80	07:47.90			00:07:20.30	00:00:27.60
4	3	Community Rowing, Inc. D (M.O'conner, K.Mineham, K.Peterson, B.Dembeck, [D.Leavitt])	08:07.00	00:19.10	08:07.00			00:07:20.30	00:00:46.70
5	2	Angry Fish Rowing Club B (L.Triner, M.Kowalik, R.Ayalon, C.Tonanitti, [L.Yesse])	08:19.80	00:12.80	08:19.80			00:07:20.30	00:00:59.50
<b>Race 25c: Womens Open 4+ (Top 2 Advance) Heat 3 @ 02:07 PM</b>									
1	4	Community Rowing, Inc. D (O.Guerrero Motz, B.Belanger, J.Dapice, R.Turri Vise, [J.Brown])	07:09.30	00:00.00	07:09.30			00:07:09.30	00:00:00.00
2	1	Dresden Rowing Club A (C.Reynolds, M.Reid, K.Georgia, M.Seem, [L.Bernal])	07:22.10	00:12.80	07:22.10			00:07:09.30	00:00:12.80
3	5	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (E.Johnson, K.Parajon, H.Rausch, K.Shaffer, [G.Rignanese])	07:27.90	00:05.80	07:27.90			00:07:09.30	00:00:18.60
4	3	Great Bay Rowing (C.Vigneuault, M.Belcher, J.Founelle, D.Lonergan, [A.Byron])	07:30.80	00:02.90	07:30.80			00:07:09.30	00:00:21.50
5	2	Winnepesaukee Rowing Club (E.Adams, R.Billin, L.Woodman, L.Euiler, [E.Billin])	07:40.30	00:09.50	07:40.30			00:07:09.30	00:00:31.00
<b>Race 24: Mens Ltwt 1x (&lt;= 165 lb) Final Only 1 @ 02:17 PM</b>									
1	2	Maine Rowing Association (E.Demetriou)	07:04.50	00:00.00	07:04.50			00:07:04.50	00:00:00.00
2	5	Durham Boat Club (T.Wong)	07:07.80	00:03.30	07:07.80			00:07:04.50	00:00:03.30
3	3	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (A.Binkawski)	07:09.30	00:01.50	07:09.30			00:07:04.50	00:00:04.80
4	4	Holyoke Rows (Z.DePace)	07:11.60	00:02.30	07:11.60			00:07:04.50	00:00:07.10
5	1	Berkshire Rowing and Sculling Society (BRASS) (A.Inglis)	07:51.30	00:39.70	07:51.30			00:07:04.50	00:00:46.80

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 26a: Womens Open 1x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 02:27 PM</b>									
1	2	Merrimack River Rowing Association (A.Blake)	08:04.20	00:00.00	08:04.20			00:08:04.20	00:00:00.00
2	3	Maine Rowing Association (E.Demetriou)	08:09.30	00:05.10	08:09.30			00:08:04.20	00:00:05.10
3	1	Riverside Boat Club (K.Taschereau)	08:19.20	00:09.90	08:19.20			00:08:04.20	00:00:15.00
4	4	Quinsigamond Rowing Association, Inc. (N.Cyr)	08:26.90	00:07.70	08:26.90			00:08:04.20	00:00:22.70
<b>Race 26b: Womens Open 1x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 02:37 PM</b>									
1	4	Saugatuck (B.Green)	07:36.70	00:00.00	07:36.70			00:07:36.70	00:00:00.00
2	5	Saugatuck (U.Reck)	07:47.00	00:10.30	07:47.00			00:07:36.70	00:00:00.00
3	3	Union Boat Club (K.OBrien)	07:53.60	00:06.60	07:53.60			00:07:36.70	00:00:16.90
4	1	WPI Crew (T.1)	08:04.20	00:10.60	08:04.20			00:07:36.70	00:00:27.50
	2	Riverside Boat Club (W.Marie)	Scratch						
<b>Race 27a: Mens Open 2x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 02:47 PM</b>									
1	3	U Mass Amherst (G.Young, D.Snowdon)	07:05.40	00:00.00	07:05.40			00:07:05.40	00:00:00.00
2	2	Lyme-Old Lyme High School (N.Azoulay, M.Smith)	07:06.00	00:00.60	07:06.00			00:07:05.40	00:00:00.60
3	4	Amoskeag Rowing Club (T.Duprey, G.Dirth)	07:18.30	00:12.30	07:18.30			00:07:05.40	00:00:12.90
4	1	Great Bay Rowing (J.Jones, C.Ayers)	09:11.40	01:53.10	09:11.40			00:07:05.40	00:02:06.00
<b>Race 27b: Mens Open 2x (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 02:57 PM</b>									
1	2	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (W.Piermarini, J.Dietz)	06:51.50	00:00.00	06:51.50			00:06:51.50	00:00:00.00
2	1	Durham Boat Club (D.McEachern, E.EvansBrown)	07:03.10	00:11.60	07:03.10			00:06:51.50	00:00:11.60
3	3	Hofstra University Crew Team (K.Lovejoy, C.Mare)	08:03.80	01:00.70	08:03.80			00:06:51.50	00:01:12.30

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 31a: Womens Open 8+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 1 @ 03:07 PM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc. C (L.Doolittle, B.Wagner, C.Glandorf, L.Glandorf, L.Gardner, S.Stockwood, K.Ou, S.Huebscher, [S.Mascioli])	06:13.30	00:00.00	06:13.30			00:06:13.30	00:00:00.00
2	5	Community Rowing, Inc. A (N.Whitestone, C.Truman, C.Forrester, L.Kosturko, J.Lee, M.Laugen, A.Taggart, G.Smith, [S.Lamprey])	06:14.70	00:01.40	06:14.70			00:06:13.30	00:00:01.40
3	3	Dresden Rowing Club A (J.MacMillen, L.Gillespie, A.Elliott, A.Bracken, D.Carey, D.Smith, E.Stein, C.Boghosian, [B.Fawcett])	06:37.60	00:22.90	06:37.60			00:06:13.30	00:00:24.30
4	1	Amoskeag Rowing Club (K.Morris, N.Speidel, H.Scholfield, S.Spaulding, M.Keach, C.Ward, M.Koch, O.Boises, [L.Baker])	06:44.90	00:07.30	06:44.90			00:06:13.30	00:00:31.60
5	4	Albany Rowing Center (C.Glennie, C.Johannesen, L.Parietti, R.Cole, C.Helmer, A.Wellspeak, D.Chesser, Z.Rogers, [L.Alexander])	06:50.60	00:05.70	06:50.60			00:06:13.30	00:00:37.30
<b>Race 31b: Womens Open 8+ (Top 3 Advance) Heat 2 @ 03:17 PM</b>									
1	1	Community Rowing, Inc. D (K.Woodard, A.Migausky, A.Lloyd, L.Majzoub, A.Tapley, S.Dossbhoy, M.Sarason, G.Galantino, [A.Deutsch])	06:42.40	00:00.00	06:42.40			00:06:42.40	00:00:00.00
2	4	Community Rowing, Inc. B (O.Guerrero Motz, C.Martell, P.Kritek, B.Belanger, J.Dapice, D.Abbott, M.Guiney, K.Byers, [L.Rothman])	06:51.60	00:09.20	06:51.60			00:06:42.40	00:00:09.20
3	2	Dresden Rowing Club B (L.Sonder, K.Fountain, K.Sluzenski, E.Glenshaw, L.Leatherwood, N.Carter, J.Friend, K.Laine, [L.Bernal])	06:56.90	00:05.30	06:56.90			00:06:42.40	00:00:14.50
4	3	Angry Fish Rowing Club (K.Kiernan, K.Houston, K.Zeh, B.Moore, R.Ayalon, A.Morgan, C.Tonanitti, M.Kowalik, [R.Iuliano])	07:07.90	00:11.00	07:07.90			00:06:42.40	00:00:25.50
	5	Great Bay Rowing (E.Carter, A.Sutton, L.Hart, D.Valentine, C.Vigneuault, B.Fisher, J.Founelle, A.Tyson, [A.Byron])	Scratch						



Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 28: Mixed 2x Final Only @ 03:27 PM</b>									
1	2	New Haven Rowing Club (A.Boucher, B.Calandro)	07:10.14	00:00.00	07:10.14			00:07:10.14	00:00:00.00
2	4	Cygnets Rowing Club (J.Saxelby, L.Hafner)	07:15.54	00:05.40	07:15.54			00:07:10.14	00:00:05.40
3	6	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. B (N.Klaiber, D.Kroft)	07:16.24	00:00.70	07:16.24			00:07:10.14	00:00:06.10
4	1	Merrimack River Rowing Association (M.Romanowsky, J.Lafrennier)	07:38.54	00:22.30	07:38.54			00:07:10.14	00:00:28.40
5	5	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. A (E.Dingley, A.Kroft)	07:44.44	00:05.90	07:44.44			00:07:10.14	00:00:34.30
6	3	Litchfield Hills Rowing Club (E.Bogdanovics, C.Houle)	07:50.14	00:05.70	07:50.14			00:07:10.14	00:00:40.00
<b>Race 29: Mens Junior 8+ (18 or younger as of 12/31) Final Only @ 03:37 PM</b>									
1	2	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program A (S.Crow, H.Swados, J.Massey, A.Cody, W.Walter, H.Ebbott, T.Leonard, T.Swaim, [R.Nevins])	06:03.70	00:00.00	06:03.70			00:06:03.70	00:00:00.00
2	1	Hudson River Rowing Association, Inc. (A.Constantino, G.Soltes, T.Will, M.Hennebery, L.Wood, J.McGlynn, G.Smith, S.Gorgen, [S.Soltes])	06:13.10	00:09.40	06:13.10			00:06:03.70	00:00:09.40
3	3	Community Rowing, Inc.- Youth Program B (N.Iodice, Z.Romanow, A.Dennis, E.Lee, B.Kraemer, T.Sheffels, L.Thornton, E.Handler, [J.Cox])	06:19.50	00:06.40	06:19.50			00:06:03.70	00:00:15.80
	4	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling (M.Jonas, D.Hegermiller, B.Koutrakos, W.Porter, G.Hawxhurst, A.Renker, E.Cassidy, M.Schiliro, [A.Altimari])	Scratch						
<b>Race 32: Mens Open 8+ Final Only @ 03:47 PM</b>									
1	2	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling (L.Muri, J.Gurfein, G.Hawxhurst, P.Reiser, S.Gambino, A.Renker, P.Lee, C.Sheehan, [J.Geager])	05:55.90	00:00.00	05:55.90			00:05:55.90	00:00:00.00
2	3	Albany Rowing Center (J.Tauzel, M.Warner, J.Masters, K.Harlin, D.Kennedy, M.McGuire, T.Nesel, N.Dugan, [D.Dorio])	06:07.80	00:11.90	06:07.80			00:05:55.90	00:00:11.90
3	1	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (M.Kochem, J.Bell, T.Austen, B.Wockenfuss, J.Springli, J.Naglieri, C.Austen, A.Meunier, [D.Knorr])	06:13.10	00:05.30	06:13.10			00:05:55.90	00:00:17.20

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 34: Womens Masters / Mixed 4x Final Only @ 03:57 PM</b>									
1	2	Albany Rowing Center A (I.Wilke, J.Gaynor, K.Tolcser, M.Burnham)	07:13.67	00:00.00	07:13.67			00:07:13.67	00:00:00.00
2	1	Community Rowing, Inc. (J.Morse, A.Eisenmenger, M.Wynne-Wynter, C.Egan)	07:34.67	00:21.00	07:34.67			00:07:13.67	00:00:21.00
3	3	Albany Rowing Center B (J.Hall, L.Kuwik, S.Wolin, H.Evans)	07:51.67	00:17.00	07:51.67			00:07:13.67	00:00:38.00
4		University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (A.Malinkevich, D.Snowdon, G.Young, M.Kelly)	Scratch						
<b>Race 35: Mens Masters 4x Final Only @ 04:07 PM</b>									
1	1	Blood Street Sculls (P.Chomet, C.MacCawley, A.French, R.Conniff)	07:06.80	00:00.00	07:06.80			00:07:06.80	00:00:00.00
2	3	Albany Rowing Center (B.Walsh, D.Heath, B.Mansalis, M.Hall)	07:10.60	00:03.80	07:10.60			00:07:06.80	00:00:03.80
3	2	New Haven Rowing Club (F.Castiglione, J.Poole, G.Fedoriw, C.Brooke)	07:20.00	00:09.40	07:20.00			00:07:06.80	00:00:13.20
<b>Race 30: Womens Ltwt 1x (&lt;= 135 lb) Final Only @ 04:17 PM</b>									
1	2	Riverside Boat Club (K.Taschereau)	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00			00:00:00.00	00:00:00.00
<b>Race 25: Womens Open 4+ Final @ 04:27 PM</b>									
1	4	Community Rowing, Inc. A (C.Forrester, L.Kosturko, J.Lee, C.Truman, [S.Lamprey])	06:30.30	00:00.00	06:30.30			00:06:30.30	00:00:00.00
2	3	Dresden Rowing Club A (C.Reynolds, M.Reid, K.Georgia, M.Seem, [L.Bernal])	06:32.80	00:02.50	06:32.80			00:06:30.30	00:00:02.50
3	1	Community Rowing, Inc. D (O.Guerrero Motz, B.Belanger, J.Dapice, R.Turri Vise, [J.Brown])	06:41.70	00:08.90	06:41.70			00:06:30.30	00:00:11.40
4	5	Community Rowing, Inc. C (C.Martell, A.Taggart, C.McCarthy, K.Byers, [E.Healy])	06:44.80	00:03.10	06:44.80			00:06:30.30	00:00:14.50
5	6	Dresden Rowing Club C (K.Davison, K.Garges, I.Nelson, L.Bozzuto, [L.Bernal])	06:54.30	00:09.50	06:54.30			00:06:30.30	00:00:24.00
6	2	Albany Rowing Center (C.Glennie, L.Parietti, R.Cole, Z.Rogers, [L.Alexander])	07:09.90	00:15.60	07:09.90			00:06:30.30	00:00:39.60

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 22: Mens Open 1x Final @ 04:37 PM</b>									
1	4	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (W.Piermarini)	06:50.20	00:00.00	06:50.20			00:06:50.20	00:00:00.00
2	2	Durham Boat Club (D.McEachern)	06:50.90	00:00.70	06:50.90			00:06:50.20	00:00:00.70
3	3	Durham Boat Club (E.EvansBrown)	06:56.70	00:05.80	06:56.70			00:06:50.20	00:00:06.50
4	5	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (J.Dietz)	07:18.00	00:21.30	07:18.00			00:06:50.20	00:00:27.80
5	1	Amoskeag Rowing Club (T.Duprey)	07:22.60	00:04.60	07:22.60			00:06:50.20	00:00:32.40
6	6	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (D.Snowdon)	07:23.80	00:01.20	07:23.80			00:06:50.20	00:00:33.60
<b>Race 23: Mens Open 4+ Final @ 04:47 PM</b>									
1	3	Friends of Shenendehowa Crew, Inc. (D.Kroft, C.Austen, M.Kochem, A.Meunier, [D.Knorr])	06:06.86	00:00.00	06:06.86			00:06:06.86	00:00:00.00
2	5	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling A (P.Lee, C.Noto, S.Gambino, C.Sheehan, [J.Geager])	06:12.26	00:05.40	06:12.26			00:06:06.86	00:00:05.40
3	2	Lowell High School (S.Murray, S.Mckenna, J.Marchand, M.Mckenna, [S.Rivera])	06:26.26	00:14.00	06:26.26			00:06:06.86	00:00:19.40
4	1	Community Rowing, Inc. A (K.Dupuis, R.McGurrin, C.Stepanian, G.Strom, [N.Tweed])	06:28.16	00:01.90	06:28.16			00:06:06.86	00:00:21.30
5	4	Connetquot River Rowing Association at Dowling B (L.Muri, J.Gurfein, G.Hawxhurst, P.Reiser, [A.Altimari])	06:29.66	00:01.50	06:29.66			00:06:06.86	00:00:22.80
6	6	Albany Rowing Center (J.Tauzel, M.Warner, J.Masters, K.Harlin, [D.Dorio])	06:37.16	00:07.50	06:37.16			00:06:06.86	00:00:30.30
<b>Race 26: Womens Open 1x Final @ 04:57 PM</b>									
1	4	Saugatuck (B.Green)	07:19.20	00:00.00	07:19.20			00:07:19.20	00:00:00.00
2	2	Saugatuck (U.Reck)	07:38.00	00:18.80	07:38.00			00:07:19.20	00:00:18.80
3	3	Merrimack River Rowing Association (A.Blake)	07:45.50	00:07.50	07:45.50			00:07:19.20	00:00:26.30
4	6	Union Boat Club (K.OBrien)	07:46.90	00:01.40	07:46.90			00:07:19.20	00:00:27.70
5	5	Maine Rowing Association (E.Demetriou)	07:48.40	00:01.50	07:48.40			00:07:19.20	00:00:29.20
6	1	Riverside Boat Club (K.Taschereau)	08:03.50	00:15.10	08:03.50			00:07:19.20	00:00:44.30

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 27: Mens Open 2x Final @ 05:07 PM</b>									
1	2	Durham Boat Club (D.McEachern, E.EvansBrown)	<b>06:25.20</b>	00:00.00	06:25.20			00:06:25.20	00:00:00.00
2	4	University of Massachusetts Mens Crew (W.Piermarini, J.Dietz)	<b>06:30.00</b>	00:04.80	06:30.00			00:06:25.20	00:00:04.80
3	3	U Mass Amherst (G.Young, D.Snowdon)	<b>06:42.40</b>	00:12.40	06:42.40			00:06:25.20	00:00:17.20
4	5	Lyme-Old Lyme High School (N.Azoulay, M.Smith)	<b>06:57.70</b>	00:15.30	06:57.70			00:06:25.20	00:00:32.50
5	6	Hofstra University Crew Team (K.Lovejoy, C.Mare)	<b>07:43.30</b>	00:45.60	07:43.30			00:06:25.20	00:01:18.10
	1	Amoskeag Rowing Club (T.Duprey, G.Dirth)	<b>Scratch</b>						

<b>Race 31: Womens Open 8+ Final @ 05:17 PM</b>									
1	3	Community Rowing, Inc. C (L.Doolittle, B.Wagner, C.Glandorf, L.Glandorf, L.Gardner, S.Stockwood, K.Ou, S.Huebscher, [S.Mascioli])	<b>05:48.90</b>	00:00.00	05:48.90			00:05:48.90	00:00:00.00
2	5	Community Rowing, Inc. A (N.Whitestone, C.Truman, C.Forrester, L.Kosturko, J.Lee, M.Laugen, A.Taggart, G.Smith, [S.Lamprey])	<b>05:55.20</b>	00:06.30	05:55.20			00:05:48.90	00:00:06.30
3	4	Community Rowing, Inc. D (K.Woodard, A.Migausky, A.Lloyd, L.Majzoub, A.Tapley, S.Dossbhoy, M.Sarason, G.Galantino, [A.Deutsch])	<b>05:58.60</b>	00:03.40	05:58.60			00:05:48.90	00:00:09.70
4	2	Community Rowing, Inc. B (O.Guerrero Motz, C.Martell, P.Kritek, B.Belanger, J.Dapice, D.Abbott, M.Guiney, K.Byers, [L.Rothman])	<b>06:17.10</b>	00:18.50	06:17.10			00:05:48.90	00:00:28.20
5	1	Dresden Rowing Club A (J.MacMillen, L.Gillespie, A.Elliott, A.Bracken, D.Carey, D.Smith, E.Stein, C.Boghosian, [B.Fawcett])	<b>06:18.90</b>	00:01.80	06:18.90			00:05:48.90	00:00:30.00
6	6	Dresden Rowing Club B (L.Sonder, K.Fountain, K.Sluzenski, E.Glenshaw, L.Leatherwood, N.Carter, J.Friend, K.Laine, [L.Bernal])	<b>06:20.10</b>	00:01.20	06:20.10			00:05:48.90	00:00:31.20